
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Jobe Eisenhower high school 170.6 330.0 0

2 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 172.0 300.0 0

3 Mason Benson Pittsburg High School 171.4 265.0 0

4 Tai Ho Eisenhower high school 170.0 245.0 0

5 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.0 240.0 0

6 Brody Mies Maize South 172.0 230.0 0

7 Raphael  Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.4 225.0 0

8 Austin  Marcellus Liberal High School 167.9 225.0 0

9 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 168.2 225.0 0

10 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 170.2 225.0 0

11 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 170.6 225.0 0

12 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 172.0 225.0 0

13 Damian Medina Turner High School 168.2 220.0 0

14 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 166.8 215.0 0

15 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 169.0 215.0 0

16 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 165.4 205.0 0

17 Michael Dudrey Eisenhower high school 169.4 205.0 0

18 Blake  Slaughter Lansing High School 170.4 200.0 0

19 Kade Jensen Lansing High School 168.1 195.0 0

20 Colt Williams Valley Center Hornets 169.2 195.0 0

21 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 165.2 185.0 0

22 Michael Museousky Eisenhower high school 170.8 185.0 0

23 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.9 185.0 0

24 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 165.6 175.0 0

25 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 166.8 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Trey Wright Goddard High School 168.8 175.0 0

27 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 166.9 160.0 0

28 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 166.0 135.0 0

29 Treyson Bond Goddard High School 170.2 120.0 0

30 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 165.8 0 0

31 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 167.6 0 0

32 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.0 0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 172.0 500.0 0

2 Carson Jobe Eisenhower high school 170.6 440.0 0

3 Tai Ho Eisenhower high school 170.0 420.0 0

4 Brody Mies Maize South 172.0 405.0 0

5 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.0 385.0 0

6 Mason Benson Pittsburg High School 171.4 385.0 0

7 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 169.0 375.0 0

8 Michael Dudrey Eisenhower high school 169.4 375.0 0

9 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 172.0 375.0 0

10 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 170.2 370.0 0

11 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 168.2 365.0 0

12 Colt Williams Valley Center Hornets 169.2 365.0 0

13 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 166.8 330.0 0

14 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 170.6 320.0 0

15 Austin  Marcellus Liberal High School 167.9 315.0 0

16 Blake  Slaughter Lansing High School 170.4 315.0 0

17 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 165.6 310.0 0

18 Raphael  Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.4 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

19 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 167.6 305.0 0

20 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 165.4 300.0 0

21 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 165.2 295.0 0

22 Michael Museousky Eisenhower high school 170.8 295.0 0

23 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.0 285.0 0

24 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.9 280.0 0

25 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 166.9 270.0 0

26 Kade Jensen Lansing High School 168.1 260.0 0

27 Trey Wright Goddard High School 168.8 250.0 0

28 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 166.8 235.0 0

29 Treyson Bond Goddard High School 170.2 235.0 0

30 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 166.0 200.0 0

31 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 165.8 0 0

32 Damian Medina Turner High School 168.2 0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 172.0 300.0 0

2 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 169.0 295.0 0

3 Tai Ho Eisenhower high school 170.0 295.0 0

4 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 170.2 270.0 0

5 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 167.6 265.0 0

6 Carson Jobe Eisenhower high school 170.6 265.0 0

7 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.0 260.0 0

8 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 168.2 245.0 0

9 Michael Dudrey Eisenhower high school 169.4 245.0 0

10 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.0 225.0 0

11 Damian Medina Turner High School 168.2 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Mason Benson Pittsburg High School 171.4 225.0 0

13 Colt Williams Valley Center Hornets 169.2 215.0 0

14 Michael Museousky Eisenhower high school 170.8 205.0 0

15 Brody Mies Maize South 172.0 205.0 0

16 Blake  Slaughter Lansing High School 170.4 200.0 0

17 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 165.4 185.0 0

18 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 166.8 185.0 0

19 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 170.6 185.0 0

20 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 172.0 185.0 0

21 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 165.2 180.0 0

22 Kade Jensen Lansing High School 168.1 180.0 0

23 Raphael  Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.4 175.0 0

24 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.9 175.0 0

25 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 165.6 165.0 0

26 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 166.9 155.0 0

27 Trey Wright Goddard High School 168.8 155.0 0

28 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 166.8 150.0 0

29 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 165.8 135.0 0

30 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 166.0 135.0 0

31 Treyson Bond Goddard High School 170.2 135.0 0

32 Austin  Marcellus Liberal High School 167.9 0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 172.0 1100.0 10

2 Carson Jobe Eisenhower high school 170.6 1035.0 8

3 Tai Ho Eisenhower high school 170.0 960.0 6

4 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 169.0 885.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Mason Benson Pittsburg High School 171.4 875.0 2

6 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 170.2 865.0 1

7 Brody Mies Maize South 172.0 840.0 0

8 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 168.2 835.0 0

9 Michael Dudrey Eisenhower high school 169.4 825.0 0

10 Ben Schmidt Pittsburg High School 172.0 785.0 0

11 Colt Williams Valley Center Hornets 169.2 775.0 0

12 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.0 750.0 0

13 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 166.8 730.0 0

14 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 170.6 730.0 0

15 Blake  Slaughter Lansing High School 170.4 715.0 0

16 Raphael  Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 165.4 705.0 0

17 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 165.4 690.0 0

18 Michael Museousky Eisenhower high school 170.8 685.0 0

19 Mason Mattingly Lansing High School 165.2 660.0 0

20 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 165.6 650.0 0

21 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.0 645.0 0

22 Wyatt Sullenger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 170.9 640.0 0

23 Kade Jensen Lansing High School 168.1 635.0 0

24 Tyler Boian Lansing High School 166.9 585.0 0

25 Trey Wright Goddard High School 168.8 580.0 0

26 Brayton Palmer Valley Center Hornets 167.6 570.0 0

27 Bayne Yoakam Lansing High School 166.8 560.0 0

28 Austin  Marcellus Liberal High School 167.9 540.0 0

29 Treyson Bond Goddard High School 170.2 490.0 0

30 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 166.0 470.0 0

31 Damian Medina Turner High School 168.2 445.0 0

32 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 165.8 135.0 0


